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ALUMINUM EXTRUSIONS

PART # DESCRIPTION
LENGTH

(FT) FINISHES

JC2135 3/8" CAP
8 BRITE CLEAR, ANODIZED

12 BRITE CLEAR, ANODIZED,
BRASS

CUSTOM FINISHES AVAILABLE FOR ALL EXTRUSIONS

0.750

0.490

0.390

0.300

PART NUMBER:

PART NAME:
J CHANNEL

JC2135


